CLAUSE CONTRACT SPECIFIC DATA PROVIDED BY THE EMPLOYER 

5.13.1 

5.14.1 

SCC 5.14.4 

5.16.3 

Council for the Civil Engineering Industry.  

The penalty for failing to complete the Works is 0,05% of the Contract Sum 

per day, up to a maximum limit of twenty-five thousand rand per day 

(R25 000,00 per day). 

The requirements for achieving Practical Completion are as stated in General 

Conditions of Contract 2015. 

The Contractor shall submit the following: 

(i) evidence that the local labour has been paid, and that the Targeted